WYOMING

Application No.

BDC2023-0001

BDR2023-0001

BDR2023-0002

BDR2023-0003

BDR2023-0004

BDR2023-0005

BDR2023-0006

BDR2023-0007

BDR2023-0010

BDR2023-0011

BDR2023-0012

BDR2023-0013

BDR2023-0014

BDR2023-0015

BDR2023-0016

BDR2023-0017

Application Type

COMMERCIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION

RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION

RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION

RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION

RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION

RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION

RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION

RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION

RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION

RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION

RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION

RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION

RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION

RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION

RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION

RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION

Project Description

BDC

Remodel east wing of existing
house and additional site
development

New screen porch, renovated
kitchen

1000sf ARU

New detached 3 Car Garage

New SFD 6,288 Sq Ft Habitable,
840 Sq Ft Non-Habitable, 805 Sq
Ft Decks / Porches

New Construction

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT

Building Permit for Addition and
Remodel

Building Permit - relocated and
renovatedResidence

Residential Renovation & Addition

New Construction

convert BUP to residential building
permit

remodel and addition

New Garage- 1,512 Sq Ft Non
Habitable

New construction 2 family dwelling

Application Date

01/12/2023

01/05/2023

01/05/2023

01/09/2023

01/13/2023

01/17/2023

01/17/2023

01/18/2023

01/19/2023

01/20/2023

01/20/2023

01/20/2023

01/26/2023

01/26/2023

01/18/2023

01/19/2023

Applications Received

Estimated Cost Of

Construction

2000000

450000

125000

350000

100000

2750000

1000000

1200000

250000

550000

1138500

1000000

10000000

186000

1750000
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Property Address

3555 SOUTH PARK DRIVE Teton County(WY 83001

1890 S STONEFLY DRIVE Teton County WY 83001

2120 S BLUE CRANE DRIVE Teton County(WY 83001

3175 W TEAL ROAD Teton County WY 83001

3075 W BRIDGER ROAD Teton CountyWY 83001

4996 W LUCKY L LANE Teton CountyWY 83001

4996 W LUCKY L LANE Teton CountyWY 83001

4380 W NETHERCOTT LANE Teton CountyWY 83001

3250 W KILLDEER ROAD Teton CountyWY 83001

2645 N LILY LAKE DRIVE Teton CountyWY 83001

365 E BUSTLE CREEK DRIVE Teton County WY 83001

4996 W LUCKY L LANE Teton CountyWY 83001

5140 W EAGLE ROAD Teton County(WY 83001

1100 W PINE SISKIN ROAD Teton County(WY 83001

4375 SHIDNER LANE Teton County(WY 83001

25 W JOHNNY COUNTS ROAD Teton County'WY 83001

Owner

CS JACKSON GROUP LLC

BALYASNY, DMITRY

MILLHAM STEPHEN & ANN FERRELL
TRUSTEES

MEEHAN, KEVIN J.

AGB FAMILY TRUST

JH 4996 LUCKY, LLC

JH 4996 LUCKY, LLC

HODES, MICHAEL B.

WYHUS LLC

MEADOWS, DWAYNE MICHAEL &
LAURA LINN

QUINTANA-HARKINS, HOLLY ANN &

JH 4996 LUCKY, LLC

PURCELL-LANDAU FAMILY TRUST

1100 W. PINE SISKIN ROAD, LLC

PRESCOTT, DAVID C. SR. &
GERRIANNE M.

Astoria Park Conservancy
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