

Applications Received

Page 1

Report run on: 02/06/2023 5:35:25 PM

Application No.	Application Type	Project Description	Application Date	Estimated Cost Of Construction	Property Address	<u>Owner</u>
BDC2023-0001	COMMERCIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	BDC	01/12/2023	2000000	3555 SOUTH PARK DRIVE Teton County WY 83001	CS JACKSON GROUP LLC
BDR2023-0001	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	Remodel east wing of existing house and additional site development	01/05/2023	450000	1890 S STONEFLY DRIVE Teton County WY 83001	BALYASNY, DMITRY
BDR2023-0002	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	New screen porch, renovated kitchen	01/05/2023	125000	2120 S BLUE CRANE DRIVE Teton County WY 83001	MILLHAM STEPHEN & ANN FERRELL TRUSTEES
BDR2023-0003	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	1000sf ARU	01/09/2023	350000	3175 W TEAL ROAD Teton County WY 83001	MEEHAN, KEVIN J.
BDR2023-0004	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	New detached 3 Car Garage	01/13/2023	100000	3075 W BRIDGER ROAD Teton County WY 83001	AGB FAMILY TRUST
BDR2023-0005	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	New SFD 6,288 Sq Ft Habitable, 840 Sq Ft Non-Habitable, 805 Sq Ft Decks / Porches	01/17/2023	2750000	4996 W LUCKY L LANE Teton County WY 83001	JH 4996 LUCKY, LLC
BDR2023-0006	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	New Construction	01/17/2023	1000000	4996 W LUCKY L LANE Teton County WY 83001	JH 4996 LUCKY, LLC
BDR2023-0007	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT	01/18/2023	1200000	4380 W NETHERCOTT LANE Teton County WY 83001	HODES, MICHAEL B.
BDR2023-0010	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	Building Permit for Addition and Remodel	01/19/2023	250000	3250 W KILLDEER ROAD Teton County WY 83001	WYHUS LLC
BDR2023-0011	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	Building Permit - relocated and renovatedResidence	01/20/2023	550000	2645 N LILY LAKE DRIVE Teton County WY 83001	MEADOWS, DWAYNE MICHAEL & LAURA LINN
BDR2023-0012	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	Residential Renovation & Addition	01/20/2023	1138500	365 E BUSTLE CREEK DRIVE Teton County™Y 83001	QUINTANA-HARKINS, HOLLY ANN &
BDR2023-0013	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	New Construction	01/20/2023	1000000	4996 W LUCKY L LANE Teton County WY 83001	JH 4996 LUCKY, LLC
BDR2023-0014	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	convert BUP to residential building permit	01/26/2023		5140 W EAGLE ROAD Teton County WY 83001	PURCELL-LANDAU FAMILY TRUST
BDR2023-0015	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	remodel and addition	01/26/2023	10000000	1100 W PINE SISKIN ROAD Teton County WY 83001	1100 W. PINE SISKIN ROAD, LLC
BDR2023-0016	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	New Garage- 1,512 Sq Ft Non Habitable	01/18/2023	186000	4375 SHIDNER LANE Teton County WY 83001	PRESCOTT, DAVID C. SR. & GERRIANNE M.
BDR2023-0017	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	New construction 2 family dwelling	01/19/2023	1750000	25 W JOHNNY COUNTS ROAD Teton County WY 83001	Astoria Park Conservancy